
PURCHASE PATTERNS
VillaRosaDesigns.com

Quilt designs by Villa 
Rosa Designs, featuring 
Hoffman Bali Batiks, the 
Give Thanks collection.

A cozy palette with a 
touch of rustic Americana, 

these projects are sure 
warm up your home.

CONFIDENT BEGINNER | 1 DAY CLASS

Finished Today's Special Quilt: 51” x 70”
Finished Maple Grove Runner: 15” x 47”

TODAY'S SPECIAL 
& MAPLE GROVE

sales@hoffmanfabrics.com |                         | 800.547.0100 | hoffmanfabrics.com  

Today's Special

Maple Grove

TODAY'S SPECIAL (TS)
885 47-Gold885 47-Gold

MAPLE GROVE (MG)
1895 265-Oyster

V2512 128-MidnightV2512 128-Midnight

V2512 613-RusticaV2512 613-Rustica

V2518 37-BrickV2518 37-Brick

V2519 100-AdobeV2519 100-Adobe

885 214-Aquamarine885 214-Aquamarine

885 288-Clouds885 288-Clouds

885 488-Sandcastle885 488-Sandcastle

1895 83-Barn Red

1895 134-Parchment

1895 137-Pearl

1895 198-Apricot

1895 265-Oyster

V2510 605-ThanksgivingV2510 605-Thanksgiving

V2512 128-MidnightV2512 128-Midnight

V2512 550-Big SurV2512 550-Big Sur

V2512 613-RusticaV2512 613-Rustica

V2513 613-RusticaV2513 613-Rustica

V2515 21-TealV2515 21-Teal

V2516 100-AdobeV2516 100-Adobe

V2517 605-ThanksgivingV2517 605-Thanksgiving

V2518 37-BrickV2518 37-Brick

V2519 67-FlameV2519 67-Flame1895 480-Creamsicle

R2284 531-Papyrus FABRICS TS MG
885 47-Gold 1 FQ —
885 214-Aquamarine 5/8 Yd* —
885 288-Clouds 1 FQ —
885 488-Sandcastle 1 FQ —
1895 83-Barn Red 1 FQ —
1895 134-Parchment 1 FQ —
1895 137-Pearl 1 FQ —
1895 198-Apricot 1 FQ —
1895 265-Oyster 1 FQ 5/8 Yd
1895 480-Creamsicle 1 FQ —
R2284 531-Papyrus 1 FQ —

* binding

 FABRICS TS MG
V2510 605-Thanksgiving 1 FQ —
V2512 128-Midnight 1 FQ 3/8 Yd*
V2512 550-Big Sur 1 FQ —
V2512 613-Rustica 1 FQ 1 FQ
V2513 613-Rustica 1 FQ —
V2515 21-Teal 1 FQ —
V2516 100-Adobe 1 FQ —
V2517 605-Thanksgiving 1 FQ —
V2518 37-Brick 1 FQ 1 FQ
V2519 100-Adobe — 1 FQ
V2519 67-Flame 1 FQ —


